Matricula Proval Sub_Proval Prova2 Sub Prova2
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120574
120552
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112004
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aprovado
exame
aprovado
reprovado
exame
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reprovado
exame
reprovado
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aprovado
reprovado
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reprovado
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reprovado
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reprovado
reprovado
reprovado
reprovado
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reprovado
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reprovado
reprovado
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reprovado
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reprovado
reprovado
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reprovado
reprovado
reprovado
reprovado
reprovado
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91817
102334
122981
112100
122982
122975
112102
120727
114540

91823
120728
120729
105619
122598
120713
103984
112108
122983
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122984
120611
122612
112111
102325
103178
112041
122599
120616
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120619
120730
120549
112117
120501
120632
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120652
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120520
122985
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120714
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120660
120736
122600
112134
104753
122986
112139
78657

120670
112141
120737
122987
120759
112143
78668
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122601
93898
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122607
91861
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120739
112148
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122988
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112069
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122608
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0,8
1,425
2,45
3,25
2,85
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0,35

8,625
4,525

3,15
5,125
2,25
1,5
1,25
0,65
2,7
3,7

reprovado
exame
reprovado
exame
aprovado
reprovado
exame
reprovado
aprovado
exame
aprovado
reprovado
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aprovado
exame
reprovado
reprovado
reprovado
exame
exame
exame
reprovado
reprovado
reprovado
aprovado
reprovado
exame
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reprovado
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120721
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120588
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77720
120699
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